Pioneer Cam 2019	June 24	Camper Registration Form
	(Please Print)	
Camper's Name		Shirt size: adult or youth
Address		Payment Enclosed: check#_
City/State/7in		Cash Registered Onli
Bonnet size: S M	_LXL or Coonsl	kin Cap size: S M L
Bonnet size: SM Parent Contact Information:	_LXL or Coonsl	kin Cap size: S M L
Bonnet size: SM Parent Contact Information: Name	_ L XL or Coonsl	kin Cap size: S M L
Bonnet size: SM Parent Contact Information: Name Address (if different from	_LXL or Coonsi : m camper)	kin Cap size: S M L
Bonnet size: SM Parent Contact Information: Name Address (if different from	_ L XL or Coonsi : m camper) (Home)	kin Cap size: S M L
Bonnet size: SM Parent Contact Information: Name Address (if different from Phone (Cell) EMERGENCY CONTACT – Alt	_ L XL or Coonsi : m camper) (Home) :ernate Pickup/Release	kin Cap size: S M L

I understand that I will be notified in the case of a medical emergency involving my child. In the event that I cannot be reached, I authorize the calling of emergency personnel and the providing of necessary medical services in the event my child is injured or becomes ill. I understand that Laura Ingalls Wilder Home & Museum will not be responsible for the medical expenses incurred, but that such expenses will be my responsibility as parent/guardian. The purchaser assumes all risks before, during, or after the event. The Laura Ingalls Wilder Home and Museum, all event participants, and any of their employees, agents, officers and directors are hereby released from any and all claims arising from the event. You grant permission to use your voice, image, and/or likeness in connection with any photograph, live or recorded display of the event, without any compensation. You agree that images and sounds of the event obtained by you will not be broadcast, published or used for any commercial purposes under any circumstances. We reserve the right to remove you from the property operated by us, without refund, without cause and for any reason.

Parent Initials_____